Rupala, wife of Shri Parshottambhai K. Rupala, residing at Plot No.: 1181, Sector - 3/D, Gandhinagar - 382 006, Gujarat, INDIA, and 
having Total Net Worth of Rs.7,85,17,491/- (Rupees Seven Crore Eighty Five Lac Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Ninty One Only) 
and Total Net Worth of Rs.6,07,05,266/- (Rupees Six Crore Seven Lac Five Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Only), respectively, as on 
March 31, 2023 which calculated as under: 

Name : Shri Parshottambhai Khodabhai Rupala having Permenant Account Number (PAN): AEAPR 9574 A 

Name : Smt. Savitaben Parshottambhai Rupala having Permenant Account Number (PAN):